
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not classified (75% = 16 Laps)

No.

532

11

15

27

16

20

519

2

8

14

149

5

513

9

104

31

6

7

17

10

19

Name

Eq. Morien/Duivenvoorde

Eq. de Groot/Engel

Eq. Koster/Sanders

Eq. van Es/Molenaar

Eq. Gras/Dik

Eq. Zwart/Uljee

Eq. Slaghekke/Oosterman

Renate & Frank Wilschut

Eq.  Vos/Verschuur

Eq. Dekker/van Dam

Eq. van der Vecht/Meijlink

Kevin Veltman

Eq. Mul/de Groot

Eq. Zachariasse/van Splunteren

Eq. Cornelissen/Albers

Eq. Smeijsters/Köhler

Eq. Lucas Braams/ Bol

Liesette Braams

Alex Stamos

Eq. v. Beusekom/B. van Oranje

Eq. Balk/Stam

Laps

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

19

2

Diff

7.008

12.445

15.962

1:12.272

1:18.879

1:44.467

1:57.034

2:13.852

2:18.742

2:19.317

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

19 Laps

Gap

7.008

5.437

3.517

56.310

6.607

25.588

12.567

16.818

4.890

0.575

1 Lap

6.627

6.792

11.909

31.766

1:03.048

1 Lap

1:13.116

4.198

17 Laps

Total Tm

50:15.106

50:22.114

50:27.551

50:31.068

51:27.378

51:33.985

51:59.573

52:12.140

52:28.958

52:33.848

52:34.423

50:38.328

50:44.955

50:51.747

51:03.656

51:35.422

52:38.470

51:09.949

52:23.065

52:27.263

8:59.597

Best Tm

2:15.241

2:15.803

2:16.322

2:16.124

2:18.663

2:19.543

2:18.948

2:19.859

2:17.263

2:21.071

2:21.454

2:23.230

2:21.098

2:15.952

2:20.018

2:23.505

2:23.883

2:29.843

2:31.577

2:23.419

3:21.257

Entrant

Match Racing

Match Racing

St. Mad en Daring

St. Mad en Daring

Make

VW Golf

Seat Ibiza Cupra

BMW 120d

Honda

Seat Ibiza Cupra

BMW 120d 2006

VW Golf

BMW 120d 2006

BMW 120d 2006

Seat Ibiza Cupra

Alfa 147 1.9 JTD

BMW 120d

Volkswagen Golf IV 

BMW 120d 2006

BMW 120 D

Seat Ibiza Cupra 1.9

BMW 120d 2007

BMW 120d 2007

Seat Ibiza Cupra

BMW 120d

BMW 120d

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Car no. 9: 40 second penalty pit stop too short
Car no. 10: 50 second penalty pit stop too short

Margin of Victory

7.008

Avg. Speed

107,993

Best Lap Tm

2:15.241

Best Spd

114,649

Best Lap by

532 - Eq. Morien/Duivenvoorde

Printed: 26-10-2008 15:09:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jan-Bart Broertjes

Secretary of the Meeting: Ria Waterreus

Results remain provisional pending technical and judicial matters

TIME OF PUBLICATION:

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Tijdwaarneming Zandvoort

Formido Finaleraces
Toerwagen Diesel Cup

Race 2 Toerwagen Diesel Cup

Race started at 14:12:29

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

26-10-2008 14:00


